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ASHHRA Executive Summit 2023 

Summit 2 Attendees 
 

Craig Abrahamson 

Business Dev. Executive, Strategic Markets 

RxBenefits (Sponsor) 
cabrahamson@rxbenefits.com  

 

Clara Blitch 

Chief Human Resource Officer 

Williamson Health 
cblitch@williamsonhealth.org  

 

Bo Brabo 

ASHHRA Podcast 

bo@theboandlukeshow.com  

 

Colleen Browne 

Chief People Officer 

LMH Health 

colleen.browne@lmh.org  

 

Luke Carignan 

ASHHRA Podcast 

luke@theboandlukeshow.com  

 

Tracy Clarke 

Vice President, Human Resources 

Esse Health 

tclarke@essehealth.com  

 

Cindy Cronkhite 

HR Director 

UNC Health Lenoir 

cynthia.cronkhite@unchealth.unc.edu  

 

Jaimee Hartman Hartman 

Business Development Account Executive 

HealthCare Associates Credit Union (HACU) (Sponsor) 

jhartman@hacu.org  
 

Gareth Holdstock 

Group Director, Field HR 

Acadia Healthcare 
gareth.holdstock@acadiahealthcare.com  

 

Kelly Hurt 

Vice President, Human Resources 

McLeod Health 
kelly.hurt@mcleodhealth.org  

 

Gayle Jones 

Senior Vice President, Human Resources 

Promises Behavioral Health 
gayle.jones@promises.com  

 

Amy Jordan 

Chief Human Resources Officer 

Colorado West Healthcare System 
ajordan@gjhosp.org  

 

Charlie Knuth 

Senior Director 

SoFi at Work (Sponsor) 
cknuth@sofi.org  

 

Kristie LeRoy 

Senior People Business Partner 

Qgenda (Sponsor) 
kristie.leroy@qgenda.com  

 

Chad Lofdahl 

Director, Product Strategy 

Qgenda (Sponsor) 
chad.lofdahl@qgenda.com  
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Amy Mackenroth 

Vice President, National Partnerships & Innovation 
Strategy 

Dallas College 
amy.mackenroth@dallascollege.edu  

 

Sarah McLemore 

Senior Director 

SoFi at Work (Sponsor) 
smclemore@sofi.org  

 

Felicia Miller 

Executive Vice President and Chief Talent Officer 

Parkland Health 
felicia.miller@phhs.org  

 

Adrienne Mitchell 

Chief People Officer 

Medical College of Wisconsin 
abmitchell@mcw.edu  

 

Matthew Morris 

VP of Patient Care & Chief Nursing Officer 

Wellstar North Fulton Hospital 
matthewalemap@zoominternet.net  

 

Tom Nesteruk 

Senior Vice President/Associate Chief People Officer HR 

AdventHealth 
thomas.nesteruk@adventhealth.com  

 

John Petrov 

Senior Vice President, Chief Human Resources Officer 

VCU Health 
John.Petrov@vcuhealth.org  

 

 

 

 

Alysia Price 

Senior Director People Services 

Appalachian Regional Healthcare System 
apprice@apprhs.org  

 

Becky Rauen 

Senior Vice President and CHRO 

Presbyterian Homes & Services 
brauen@preshomes.org 

 

Jeremy Sadlier 

Executive Director 

ASHHRA (Staff)  
jeremy.sadlier@ashhra.org  

 
Mary Jo Smith 
SVP/HRO 

Franciscan Alliance - Corporate Office 

maryjo.smith@franciscanalliance.org  
 
Debbie Splinter 

Human Resources Director 

Baylor Scott & White Texas Spine & Joint Hospital 

debbie.splinter@tsjh.org  

 

Jack Tew 

Vice President, Strategic Markets 

RxBenefits (Sponsor) 
jtew@rxbenefits.com  

 

Mona Tucker 

AVP, Human Resources 

BSA Health System 
Mona.Tucker@bsahs.org  

 

Susan Wathen 

Vice President, Human Resources 

Hannibal Regional Healthcare System, Inc. 
susan.wathen@hannibalregional.org

 


